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Anlage
Am Stadtpark , 09212 Limbach-Oberfrohna
T 03722 - 88041 m 0151 - 22353370 F 03722 - 88042

Sportwart/in
Heinig, Michael
T 015253480662 michael.heinig@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Schuler, Anke
T 03722/ 502947 Ankeschuler@arcor.de
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U12 gemischt 2er (2er) | Bezirksklasse Junioren

MF: Patrick Hergert-Buchwald

m 0151-22353370; patrick.hergert@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Karagiannis, Christos
Riebisch, Raphael
Anderson, Anton

von Rotenhan, Antonius
Wettley, Leander Jules
Maisch, Nino
Schuffenhauer, Finn
Buchwald, Mati
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11501647
11311964
11411458
11311962
11311963
11409551
11508566
11506670
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